HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Administration of Criminal Justice to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 133 by Senator Amedee

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 1, line 2, after "To" and before "repeal" delete "amend and reenact R.S.
 47:9004(B)(1) and to"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 6, after "clients;" delete the remainder of the line
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, delete line 7 in its entirety and insert "and to provide"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 1, delete lines 10 through 17 in their entirety
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 2, delete lines 1 through 5 in their entirety
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 2, at the beginning of line 6, change "Section 2." to "Section 1."
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 2, at the beginning of line 7, change "Section 3." to "Section 2."